
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 No Bid No Bid 564900.00 564,900.00$  658725.00 658,725.00$      No Bid No Bid

2 1 No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid 625800.00 625,800.00$      No Bid No Bid

3 1 429180.00 429,180.00$  No bid No Bid 599175.00 599,175.00$      628245.00 628,245.00$     

4 1 No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid 1137675.00 1,137,675.00$   840090.00 840,090.00$     

5 -$               -$               -$                   -$                  

6 -$               -$               -$                   -$                  

429,180.00$  564,900.00$  3,021,375.00$   1,468,335.00$  

Bid Tabulation

5/7/2025 423751 2:00 p.m.

Mark 1 Landscape, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

6/12/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

T and T Landscape 
Construction, Inc. Paw Palace Enterprise Winter Services LLC

Group Two Grand Total

Group Three Grand Total

Group Four Grand Total

Item Description

Group One Grand Total

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5

6

Bid Tabulation

5/7/2025 423751 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

6/12/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Group Two Grand Total

Group Three Grand Total

Group Four Grand Total

Item Description

Group One Grand Total

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

54285.00 54,285.00$    No Bid No Bid 631976.97 631,976.97$     990510.00 990,510.00$      

87585.00 87,585.00$    No Bid No Bid 1047818.97 1,047,818.97$  1138606.00 1,138,606.00$   

121785.00 121,785.00$  6925.00 6,925.00$      542705.97 542,705.97$     818397.00 818,397.00$      

64185.00 64,185.00$    6925.00 6,925.00$      891107.97 891,107.97$     1606415.00 1,606,415.00$   

-$               -$               -$                  -$                   

-$               -$               -$                  -$                   

327,840.00$  13,850.00$    3,113,609.88$  4,553,928.00$   

Snowpusher, Inc. Polar Group, LLC Arctic Snow & Ice Control, Inc.Snow and Ice Management 
Services, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5

6

Bid Tabulation

5/7/2025 423751 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

6/12/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Group Two Grand Total

Group Three Grand Total

Group Four Grand Total

Item Description

Group One Grand Total

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

432653.00 432,653.00$     1239191.42 1,239,191.42$  923817.00 923,817.00$      

1124840.00 1,124,840.00$  1853551.31 1,853,551.31$  1109452.00 1,109,452.00$   

889684.00 889,684.00$     1233965.59 1,233,965.59$  660777.00 660,777.00$      

2025780.00 2,025,780.00$  3108091.72 3,108,091.72$  1407252.00 1,407,252.00$   

-$                  -$                  -$                   

-$                  -$                  -$                   

4,472,957.00$  7,434,800.04$  4,101,298.00$   

Kaplan Paving, LLCDiaz Group LLC Semper Fi Land Services, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 3


	Bid Tab

